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200102140000
52591

02/14/2001
01:51:23

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

200305060002
81060

05/06/2003
02:35:00

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

199912280005
21131

12/28/1999
03:33:13

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

200102140000
52571

02/14/2001
01:51:20

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P


