Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102140000 52591	02/14/2001 01:51:23	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P							
200305060002 81060	05/06/2003 02:35:00	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P							
199912280005 21131	12/28/1999 03:33:13	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
200102140000 52571	02/14/2001 01:51:20	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						